
Bendigo Telco’s NBN Business Voice 
service is the latest way to save money while 
enjoying the benefits of connecting to the NBN. 
Our Business Voice services offer crystal clear 
voice calls over your NBN connection,  
without any of the problems associated 
with traditional VoIP services.  

LINES

Product Name Phone Lines Minimum Monthly Fee

NBN-Voice1 1 Line $15.50

NBN-Voice3 Up to 3 Lines $46.50

NBN-Voice5 Up to 5 Lines $77.50

NBN-Voice10 Up to 10 Lines $155.00

OTHER CHARGES

Product Name Charge Charge Type

Porting (Business Hours) $200.00 Once off

Porting (After Hours) $550.00 Once off

Single Number Rental $2.00 Monthly

10 Number Range Rental $16.50 Monthly

100 Number Range Rental $38.50 Monthly

Cisco 800 Series Router Rental $36.50 Monthly

Cisco 1900 Series Router Rental $82.50 Monthly

Cisco 2900 Series Router Rental $140.00 Monthly

CALL RATES

Local National Calls to Mobiles within Australia

$0.11 per call $0.11 per call $0.21 per minute

Things to know

1. NBN Business Voice services utilise SIP. It is your responsibility to ensure your phone system is SIP compatible. 
2. The cost of a 2 minute call to a mobile service within Australia is $0.42. 
3. Product is only compatible with Bendigo Telco supplied routers on Bendigo Telco NBN Broadband connections.
4. Offer is only available to businesses with an ABN. 
5. Offer is subject to geographic availability in NBN Fibre connected areas. Ask Bendigo Telco staff if this offer is available in your area. 
6. 24 month contact applies. Total minimum spend over 24 months is as follows: NBN-Voice1 is $372, NBN-Voice3 is $1,116, NBN-Voice5 is $1,860, NBN-Voice10 is $3720.
7. Some services such as Fax and EFTPOS may not work over NBN Voice. Speak to Bendigo Telco to discuss fax and EFTPOS solutions. 
8. Call charges apply. Local calls and calls to Australian national numbers are $0.11 per call. Calls to Mobiles are $0.21 per minute billed in 1 second increments. 

Calls to 13/1300 number are $0.35 per call. For more information on call rates, refer to NBN Bendigo Telco website. 
9. All prices include GST. 
10. Porting numbers may result in a telephone outage of up to 4 hours. When Porting (Business Hours) option is selected, port will be scheduled 

between the hours of 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Thursday. Porting (After Hours) occurs between 5:00pm and 7:00pm Monday to Thursday. 
You will be notified of your expected porting time prior to the port taking place.

11. Paper invoices (A4) incur a fee of $2.20 (including GST). Receving your invoice via email does not incur a charge. 

1300 228 123
bendigotelco.com.au
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